
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199303120000
70201

03/12/1993
10:58:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 95 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:95

199304300001
22271

04/30/1993
01:27:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
SHEILA F

199306180001
78191

06/18/1993
09:05:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 45 Lot#:41 Book:7
Pg:45

199306300001
92031

06/30/1993
01:21:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BRAGAN, JO
ANN B

199311010003
41591

11/01/1993
12:25:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee AGREEMENT RIVER PLACE
LTD

5 1 199311010003
41581

Blk:2 Book:5
Pg:1
Desc:1993-
34158

199311010003
41591

11/01/1993
12:25:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee AGREEMENT RIVER PLACE
LTD

199311010003
41581

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:1993-
34158

199311100003
57031

11/10/1993
05:06:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BROWN,
GARY L

5 56 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:56

199312090003
94601

12/09/1993
03:03:10

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRUMPTON,
JANICE M

13 48 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:48

199302100000
38861

02/10/1993
10:05:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HATCHETT,
DARLENE

7 118 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:118

199303120000
70091

03/12/1993
10:35:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
CHARLES W

10 44 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Blk:3 Book:10
Pg:44

199304050000
90141

04/05/1993
09:18:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS AMSOUTH
MORGAGE CO
INC

9 29 Lot#:15 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29



199305070001
30831

05/07/1993
02:23:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HAYDEN,
WILLIAM B

199308120002
39771

08/12/1993
02:32:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JOANNA

199309150002
82051

09/15/1993
07:56:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

9 98 Lot#:22 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:98

199311030003
44581

11/03/1993
07:55:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS,
ROBERT B III

9 29 199304050000
90141

Lot#:15 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29
Desc:1993-
9014

199312220004
10991

12/22/1993
11:14:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NE


