Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303120000 70201	03/12/1993 10:58:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	95		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:95
199304300001 22271	04/30/1993 01:27:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, SHEILA F						
199306180001 78191	06/18/1993 09:05:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP			7	45		Lot#:41 Book:7 Pg:45
199306300001 92031	06/30/1993 01:21:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAGAN, JO ANN B						
199311010003 41591	11/01/1993 12:25:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	AGREEMENT	RIVER PLACE LTD			5	1	199311010003 41581	Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:1 Desc:1993- 34158
199311010003 41591	11/01/1993 12:25:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	AGREEMENT	RIVER PLACE LTD					199311010003 41581	Sec:03 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:1993- 34158
199311100003 57031	11/10/1993 05:06:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BROWN, GARY L			5	56		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:56
199312090003 94601	12/09/1993 03:03:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRUMPTON, JANICE M			13	48		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:48
199302100000 38861	02/10/1993 10:05:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HATCHETT, DARLENE			7	118		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:118
199303120000 70091	03/12/1993 10:35:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKS, CHARLES W			10	44		Lot#:5 Lot:A Blk:3 Book:10 Pg:44
199304050000 90141	04/05/1993 09:18:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	AMSOUTH MORGAGE CO INC			9	29		Lot#:15 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29

199305070001 30831	05/07/1993 02:23:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HAYDEN, WILLIAM B					
199308120002 39771	08/12/1993 02:32:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JOANNA					
199309150002 82051	09/15/1993 07:56:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO		9	98		Lot#:22 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:98
199311030003 44581	11/03/1993 07:55:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRIS, ROBERT B III		9	29	199304050000 90141	Lot#:15 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29 Desc:1993- 9014
199312220004 10991	12/22/1993 11:14:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NE